
ANNEXURE BA

2022/2023 2022/2023

Excluding VAT Including VAT
1 APPROXIMATION - Point 1-5

The total amounts payable (Inclusive of Vat) in these tariffs of charges will

be rounded off to the nearest rand in some cases 

Interest Rate on Immovable Property Leases determined as per agreement

or at CPI. 

In the absence of a clear indication of an interest rate, the Prime Retail

Bank rate be used. 

Any work, function or tariff not accommodated in the Tariff of Charges be 

dealt with as Cost plus 20%

Tariffs will be determined as far as possible to be cost reflective and to 

provide subsidy where necessary and as stipulated in the tariff policy

2 PASSENGER LEVY FEES

Departing passengers on all scheduled flights 135.35 155.65

Departing passengers on all non-scheduled / charter flights 135.35 155.65

Departing passengers on general aviation flights 81.39 93.6

3 LANDING CHARGES

The landing charge in respect of an aircraft which lands at Richards 

Bay Airport and which has been engaged in a flight where the 

airport of departure of that aircraft was within the Republic

Maximum Take-off Weight (MTOW) in kg of aircraft up to and including:-

0 - 500 90.05 103.56

501 - 1000 132.9 152.84

1001 - 1500 170.3 195.85

1501 - 2000 225.57 259.41

2001 - 2500 242.49 278.86

2501 - 3000 279.14 321.01

3001 - 4000 389.48 447.9

4001 - 5000 497.57 572.21

5001 - 6000 605.66 696.51

6001 - 7000 718.08 825.79

7001 - 8000 821.84 945.12

8001 - 9000 929.18 1068.56

9001 - 10000 1059.81 1218.78

10001 - 12000 1200.99 1381.14

12001 - 14000 1358.88 1562.71

14001 - 16000 1516.79 1744.31

16001 - 18000 1674.49 1925.66

18001 - 20000 1832.4 2107.26

20001 - 22000 1990.1 2288.62

For every 2000 kg's over 22000 kg's 98.26 113.00

4 PARKING CHARGES

Maximum Take-off Weight (MTOW) in kg of aircraft up to and including:-

0 - 2000 57.9 66.59

2001 - 3000 118.42 136.18

3001 - 4000 168.24 193.48

4001 - 5000 231.39 266.1

5001 - 10000 340.23 391.26

10001 - 15000 447.02 514.07

15001 - 20000 563.55 648.08

20001 - 25000 672.77 773.69

For every 5000 kg's over 25000 kg's 144.9 166.64

5 GARAGE RENTALS

Rental Charge Per Month

Single Garage 869.6 1000

Double Garage 1739.1 2000

Per 24 hours or part thereof

Per single landing
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